SureColor F2270
Sales Reference Guide
Take DTG and DTFilm printing to the
next level with the SureColor F2270
hybrid print solution
3
SureColor F-Series DTG Family
4-Color + White

• Maintenance Liquid (800 mL Pack)
• 1-Year Epson Preferred Limited Warranty
Ordering Information
Part # Description
Printer SCF2270SE SureColor F2270 Hybrid Print System
Accessories
C13S400216 Head Maintenance Kit
C13T736200 Printer Maintenance Kit
T54R900 Cleaning Liquid (800 mL)
T724000 Waste Ink Bottle
Consumables
T54K120 UltraChrome DG2 Black (800 mL)
T54K220 UltraChrome DG2 Cyan (800 mL)
T54K320 UltraChrome DG2 Magenta (800 mL)
T54K420 UltraChrome DG2 Yellow (800 mL)
T54KA20 UltraChrome DG2 White (800 mL)
T54KB20 Maintenance Liquid (800 mL)
T54R900 Cleaning Liquid (800 mL)
T43R100 Pretreat Liquid Concentrate (20 L)
Weight, Dimensions and Ordering Information
Weight – 209 lbs.